Call Sign
KCTI

KTPR
KTPD
KVHL
KSTX
KPAC
KTXI
K223CZ

The applicant hereby pledges to divest KCTI(AM) and associated fill-in FM Translator K223CZ when the
new NCE station commences program test operations if the applicant wins the new permit based on a

Facility ID
24564

172898
173346
173366
65334
65335
77699
201485

point system decision.

FG:11800241.1

Texas Public Radio

Broadcast Interests

City
GONZALES
STANTON

DEL RIO
LLANO

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
INGRAM
GONZALES

State Service

X
X
X
X
X
>
X
X

Full Power AM*
Full Power FM
Full Power FM
Full Power FM
Full Power FM
Full Power FM
Full Power FM

FM Translator (fill-in for KCTI)*

*Contingent Divestiture Commitment




